
Bid Date:  September 29, 2025 10:00 am
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HT Electric Hailey Heberly HHeberly@HT-Electric.com √

Kelso Burnett Scott Nailor SNailor@KelsoBurnett.com √

Homestead Electric Ben Ben@HomesteadElectric.com √

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com √

Alliance Contractors, Inc. Sarah Foren 815-338-5900 Estimating@AllianceContractors.com √

Alliied Solution Enterprise Jason Collier 877-328-4432 Contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com √

Eplan Bidding Annalyn Adams 573-447-7130 EPlan@eplanbidding.com √

Prime Vendor, Inc. BidRequests@prime-vendor.com √

Misfits Construction John Thomas 312-420-5041 JohnThomas@misfitsconstruction.com √

Bid Prime Carlo Castro 888-808-5356 ccastro@bidprime.com √

Village of Gurnee
Almond Road RRFB Crossing at ComEd

Project No. 8479
Plan Holders List

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents


